SSE e E T A AT TP AY=EE F

RENY/JO o U “

EH4RR Size (mm)

Part Number S

31000J0050080008 M5x8 8 3.5
31000J0050080010 M5x10 8 3.5
31000J0050080012 M5x12 8 3.5
31000J0050080016 M5x16 8 3.5
31000J0050080020 M5x20 8 35
31000J0050080025 M5x25 8 3.5
31000J0050080030 M5x30 8 3.5
31000J0050080035 M5x35 8 3.5
31000J0050080040 M5x40 8 3.5
31000J0060100010 M6x10 10 4
31000J0060100012 M6x12 10 4
31000J0060100016 M6x16 10 4
31000J0060100020 M6x20 10 4
31000J0060100025 M6x25 10 4
31000J0060100030 M6x30 10 4
31000J0060100035 M6x35 10 4
31000J0060100040 M6x40 10 4
31000J0080125010 M8x10 13 55
31000J0080125012 M8x12 13 55
31000J0080125016 M8x16 13 55
31000J0080125020 M8x20 13 5.5
31000J0080125025 M8x25 13 55
31000J0080125030 M8x30 13 55
31000J0080125035 M8x35 13 55
31000J0080125040 M8x40 13 55
31000J0080125045 M8x45 13 55
31000J0080125050 M8x50 13 5.5
31000J0080125055 M8x55 13 55
31000J0080125060 M8x60 13 55

hr#EPR7A BIENLT



	Sheet2

